EILDON: Voting Results

Project
Stow Parent Council

Funding available £ 60,000.00
Rollover to next funding round £ 2,191.00

Rowland's Selkirk (Food for Thought)

Stow Community Learning Hub
Earlston High School Parent Council
Rowlands (Swap Shop)

Central Borders Citizens Advice Bureau

Galashiels Academy Parent Council
Walks around Stow

Energise Galashiels 1

Nature Unlimited

Energise Galashiels 2

Art Stars

Gala Cricket Club

Baby on Borders

One Acchord Ladies Cappella Chorus
The Trimontium Trust

The Presbytery of Melrose & Peebles

Total Project Bids

Bid
£ 5,000.00
£ 6,809.00
£ 15,000.00
£ 24,000.00
£ 7,000.00
£ 8,300.00
£ 10,000.00
£ 5,000.00
£ 6,250.00
£ 5,500.00
£ 4,850.00
£ 5,000.00
£ 5,200.00
£ 2,350.00
£ 2,000.00
£ 15,000.00
£ 3,000.00
£ 130,259.00

Spread voting (av. votes cast per voter)
Total spoilt votes

Votes

Total
1081
970
854
850
828
774
764
736
721
718
621
615
568
432
390
373
324

11619

4273

250

Share of vote
9% Awarded funding
8% Awarded funding
7% Awarded funding
7% Awarded funding
7% Awarded funding
7%
7%
6%
6%
6%
5%
5%
5%
4%
3%
3%
3%
Votes
Voters

(includes wrong, incomplete or no postcodes on ballots,
and 132 photocopied ballot papers)



