LOCALITIES BID FUND your money your choice



EILDON: Voting Results

Funding available £ 60,000.00

Rollover to next funding round	£	2,191.00	Votes		
Project		Bid	Total	Share of vote	
Stow Parent Council	£	5,000.00	1081	9%	Awarded funding
Rowland's Selkirk (Food for Thought)	£	6,809.00	970	8%	Awarded funding
Stow Community Learning Hub	£	15,000.00	854	7%	Awarded funding
Earlston High School Parent Council	£	24,000.00	850	7%	Awarded funding
Rowlands (Swap Shop)	£	7,000.00	828	7%	Awarded funding
Central Borders Citizens Advice Bureau	£	8,300.00	774	7%	
Galashiels Academy Parent Council	£	10,000.00	764	7%	
Walks around Stow	£	5,000.00	736	6%	
Energise Galashiels 1	£	6,250.00	721	6%	
Nature Unlimited	£	5,500.00	718	6%	
Energise Galashiels 2	£	4,850.00	621	5%	
Art Stars	£	5,000.00	615	5%	
Gala Cricket Club	£	5,200.00	568	5%	
Baby on Borders	£	2,350.00	432	4%	
One Acchord Ladies Cappella Chorus	£	2,000.00	390	3%	
The Trimontium Trust	£	15,000.00	373	3%	
The Presbytery of Melrose & Peebles	£	3,000.00	324	3%	
Total Project Bids	£	130,259.00	11619	Votes	
		•	4272	1/-4	

4273 Voters

Spread voting (av. votes cast per voter) 2.7

Total spoilt votes 250

(includes wrong, incomplete or no postcodes on ballots, and 132 photocopied ballot papers)